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V Abraçando o Brasil – 2017 
Versão:  02 Abr 

Data Partida Chegada Distância Km total Responsável 

18-mar Feira de Santana - BA Aracaju - SE 311 311 Edson Fernando da Silva Sobrinho 

25-mar Aracaju - SE Maceió- AL 276 587 Marcelo de Assis Rossi 

1-abr Maceió - AL Recife - PE 258 845 Ronaldo Cavalcanti 

8-abr Recife - PE João Pessoa - PB 122 967 Luis Tavares/ Size de Farias 

15-abr João Pessoa - PB Natal - RN 189 1156 Carlos Jorge de Alcantara 

22-abr Natal - RN Fortaleza - CE 523 1679 Pedro Paulo 

29-abr Fortaleza- CE Teresina - PI 590 2269 Francisco Neves Vasconcelos Jr 

20-mai Teresina - PI São Luis - MA 432 2701 Claudio Henrique Meireles Leite 

27-mai São Luis - MA Belém - PA 574 3275 Sebastião Castelo Branco Lima Junior 

3-jun Belém - PA Marabá - PA 556 3831 Jose Celimar Pinho de Almeida 

10-jun Marabá-PA Araguaína - TO 283 4114 Guidoval Pantoja Girada 

17-jun Araguaína - TO Palmas - TO 384 4498 Gustavo Fidalgo Vicente 

22-jul Palmas - TO Brasília - DF 807 5305 Goiamar Regino Magalhães Junior 

29-jul Brasília - DF (Guará-DF) Rio Verde - GO 438 5743 Vânio Martins Escobar 

5-ago Rio Verde - GO Três Lagoas - MS 441 6184 Arialdo Frazão 

12-ago Três Lagoas - MS Arapongas - PR 381 6565 Flavio Garcia Pereira 

19-ago Arapongas - PR Curitiba - PR 380 6945 Wildemar Roberto Estralioto 

26-ago Curitiba - PR Chapecó - SC 481 7426 Generoso Manoel Pereira da Rosa 

2-set Chapecó - SC Santa Maria - RS 400 7826 Ademir Weschenfelder 

9-set Santa Maria - RS Gramado (Fac. P. Alegre) 350 8176 Antonio Firmino de Freitas Neto 

23-set Porto Alegre - RS Gravatal - SC 338 8514 Sandro Keenan 

30-Set Gravatal - SC Itajai - SC 233 8747 José carlos Caminha 

7-out Itajai - SC União da Vitória - PR 355 9102 Luiz Carlos Fernandes de Moraes 

14-out União da Vitória - PR Ponta Grossa - PR 204 9306 Lucio Kurten dos Passos 

21-out Ponta Grossa - PR Bauru - SP 424 9730 Silvio Loureiro Souza Junior 

28-out Bauru - SP Guarulhos - SP 343 10073 Odacir Donida Junior 

4-nov Guarulhos - SP Rio de Janeiro (FZO) - RJ 419 10492 Edgar Fernandes 

11-nov Rio de Janeiro - RJ (FZO) Juiz de Fora - MG 183 10675 Rogerio Santana de Oliveria 

18-nov Juiz de Fora - MG Belo Horizonte - MG 262 10937 Paulo Henrique Machado Pereira 

25-nov Belo Horizonte - MG Jacaraipe - ES 551 11488 Glaucio Henrique 

2-dez Jacaraipe - ES Teixeira de Freitas - BA 355 11843 Anderson dos Santos Amaral 

9-dez Teixeira de Freitas - BA Eunapolis/Itabuna - BA 375 12218 Franz Lincoln / Luiz Arnaldo 

16-dez Itabuna - BA Feira de Santana - BA 359 12577 Delson Arantes Mesquita 

Comissão Organizadora: 
Ir.´. Edson Sobrinho  

Ir.´. André Luiz Zanola  

Ir.´. Luiz Maçaneiro  
abracando@bodesdoasfalto.org.br 

 

Moto Clube Bodes do Asfalto 

“Nós Fazemos Poeira!” 
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